BU33DV5G-GTR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
LAPIS Semiconductor BU33DV5G-GTR BU33DV5G-GTR Distributor BU33DV5G-GTR Supplier
BU33DV5G-GTR Price BU33DV5G-GTR Pictures BU33DV5G-GTR Image
BU33DV5G-GTR PDF Datasheet BU33DV5G-GTR Download Datasheet BU33DV5G-GTR Datasheet
BU33DV5G-GTR Stock Buy BU33DV5G-GTR Buy LAPIS Semiconductor BU33DV5G-GTR
LAPIS Semiconductor BU33DV5G-GTR LAPIS Semiconductor Supplier LAPIS Semiconductor Distributor
LAPIS Semiconductor BU33DV5G-GTR Kionix Inc. BU33DV5G-GTR Rohm Semiconductor BU33DV5G-GTR
LAPIS Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER BU33DV5G-GTR
MANUFACTURER LAPIS Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION IC REG BST ADJ 0.24A SYNC 5SSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 298550 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - OUTPUT (MIN/FIXED) 3.23V
VOLTAGE - OUTPUT (MAX) 3.37V
VOLTAGE - INPUT (MIN) 1.75V
VOLTAGE - INPUT (MAX) 4.5V
TOPOLOGY Boost
SYNCHRONOUS RECTIFIER Yes
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 5-SSOP
SERIES -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE SC-74A, SOT-753
OUTPUT TYPE Adjustable
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION Positive
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 85°C (TA)
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FUNCTION Step-Up
FREQUENCY - SWITCHING 100kHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Boost Switching Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 3.23V 1 Output 240mA (Switch) SC-74A, SOT-753
CURRENT - OUTPUT 240mA (Switch)
BU33DV5G-GTR
Part Number: BU33DV5G-GTR
Manufacturer/Brand: LAPIS Semiconductor
Product description IC REG BST ADJ 0.24A SYNC 5SSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 298550 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.BU33DV5G-GTR.pdf
2.BU33DV5G-GTR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of BU33DV5G-GTR
1.BU33DV5G-GTR.pdf
2.BU33DV5G-GTR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
BU32UA3WNVX-TL
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LIN 3.2V 300MA 4SSON
In stock:  185222 pcs
RFQ
BU33DV7NUX-E2
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG BST ADJ 1.4A SYNC 10VSON
In stock:  239073 pcs
RFQ
BU33SA4WGWL-E2
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LIN 3.3V 200MA 4UCSP50L1
In stock:  701843 pcs
RFQ
BU33SD5WG-TR
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 500MA 5SSOP
In stock:  719752 pcs
RFQ
BU32TA2WHFV-TR
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 200MA HVSOF5
In stock:  596086 pcs
RFQ
BU32TD3WG-TR
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 200MA 5SSOP
In stock:  238095 pcs
RFQ
BU33SD2MG-MTR
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 200MA 5SSOP
In stock:  149135 pcs
RFQ
BU33TA2WHFV-TR
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 200MA HVSOF5
In stock:  641911 pcs
RFQ
BU323ZG
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN DARL 350V 10A TO247
In stock:  36491 pcs
RFQ
BU33JA2MNVX-CTL
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 200MA SSON004R1010
In stock:  147641 pcs
RFQ
BU32TD2WNVX-TL
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LIN 3.2V 200MA 4SSON
In stock:  903566 pcs
RFQ
BU32TA2WNVX-TR
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 3.2V 200MA 4SSON
In stock:  424799 pcs
RFQ